
MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
BA 5th Semester Examination, 2020 

¢ejÀ¢m¢Ma p§Q£ Ae¤k¡u£ B.A. 5h Semester Examination Hons  Hl Ešlfœ (M¡a¡ ) Examiner Hl L¡­R f¡W¡­a q­h  

SUBJECT PAPER Date & Time EXAMINER NAME 
Whatsapp  no. 

HC  Whatsapp eðl H /E-mail ID ­a M¡a¡ f¡W¡­a q­h 

Bengali Hons 

CC-11   08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Partha Das 9474866422/wbpartha@gmail.com 

CC-12 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Mousumi Singha 9647726063 /mou1987singha@gmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Tarun Samui  9831949128tarun617787@gmail.com 

DES-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Prosenjit Dey 9434394406/prasen4406@gmail.com 

English Hons 

CC-11 08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Ismail Sarkar 8372042816/ismailsarkar816@gmail.com 

CC-12 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Atanu Ghosh 7407536667/atanughoshku@gmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Sukanta Barman 9434322651/barman.sukanta@rediffmail.com 

DSE-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Ismail Sarkar 8372042816/ismailsarkar816@gmail.com 

History Hons 

CC-11 08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Dr. Firoj High Sarwar 7699254821/firojhighsarwar@rediffmail.com 

CC-12 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Dr. Firoj High Sarwar 7699254821/firojhighsarwar@rediffmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Biswarup Ganguly 9432934934/ biswarupganguly@gmail.com 

DES-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Biswarup Ganguly 9432934934/ biswarupganguly@gmail.com 

Geography Hons 

CC-11 THEORY 08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Majrul Sk 8509712299/skmajrul2014@gmail.com 

CC-12 THEORY 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Majrul Sk 8509712299/skmajrul2014@gmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Md. Abdul Ukil 9153117601/ ukil87@gmail.com 

DSE-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M Rakibul Islam 9733461897/ rakibul012@gmail.com 

PARCTICAL (CC-11) ---------- Anushree Kundu 9593027233/ anusree27071993@gmail.com 

PRACTICAL(CC-12) ---------- Anushree Kundu 9593027233/ anusree27071993@gmail.com 

Philosophy Hons 

CC-11 08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Bidyut Sarkar 9874951449/ bidyut1ruk@gmail.com 

CC-12 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Bappa Raha 9647119755/ rahabappa723@gmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Dr. Dhananjoy Mahato 9635903247/pintumahatopurulia@gmail.com 

DSE-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M Pooja Agarwal 9830676304/ pooja86.agarwal@gmail.com 

    

PolSc Hons 

CC-11 08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Bishnu Dev Das 7699944407/  bisdev343@gmail.com 

CC-12 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Towsif Ahmed 8116634605/  tawsifahamed@gmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Towsif Ahmed 8116634605/  tawsifahamed@gmail.com 

DESE-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Bishnu Dev Das 7699944407/  bisdev343@gmail.com 

Education Hons 

CC-11 08/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Pampi Das 7864077247/ daspampi548@gmail.com 

CC-12 09/03/2021 & 12 NOON TO 2:30 P.M. Suman Biswas 8250609612/ suman020392@gmail.com 

DSE -1 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Sakila Biswas 9083637083/ sakilabiswas.91@gmail.com 

DSE-2 10/03/2021 & 10:30 A.M. TO 4:30 P.M. Suman Biswas 8250609612/ suman020392@gmail.com 

 
 



 
MURSHIDABAD ADARSHA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

BA 5th  Semester Examination, 2020 

¢ejÀ¢m¢Ma p§Q£ Ae¤k¡u£ B.A. 5th Semester Examination Program  Hl Ešlfœ (M¡a¡ ) Examiner Hl L¡­R f¡W¡­a q­h  
PAPER SUBJECT Date & Time Examiner Name Whatsapp no. /E-mail ID  

HC  Whatsapp eðl H /E-mail ID ­a M¡a¡ f¡W¡­a q­h  

DSE-1 
& 

DSE-2 PAPER 

Bengali  General 16/03/2021/10:30 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M. Prosenjit Dey 9434394406/prasen4406@gmail.com 

History General 19/03/2021/10:30 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M. Papia Biswas 9735341464/papiabiswasmam@gmail.com 

Philosophy General 17/03/2021/10:30 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M Dr. Dhananjoy Mahato 9635903247/pintumahatopurulia@gmail.com 

Pol Science General 18/03/2021/2:00 P.M. to 4:30 PM Shipra Biswas 9883346977/  biswasshipra95@gmail.com 

Geography General 17/03/2021/10:30 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M. Abdul Ukil 9153117601/  ukil87@gmail.com 

Education General 17/03/2021/2:00 P.M. to 4:30 PM Sakila Biswas 9083637083/ sakilabiswas.91@gmail.com 

Sanskrit General 15/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:30 PM Supriya Pramanik 8535945099/ pramaniks91@gmail.com 

GE-1 
PAPER 

Bengali  20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Pronati Chattopadhyay 7797742210/pronatichattopadhyay@gmail.com 

History 20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Papia Biswas 9735341464/papiabiswasmam@gmail.com 

Philosophy 20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Pooja Agarwal 9830676304/ pooja86.agarwal@gmail.com 

Pol Science 20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Shipra Biswas 9883346977/  biswasshipra95@gmail.com 

Geography 20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Rakibul Islam 9733461897/ rakibul012@gmail.com 

Education 20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Suman Biswas 8250609612/ suman020392@gmail.com 

Sanskrit 20/03/2021 / 10:30 to 1:00 P.M. Supriya Pramanik 8535945099/ pramaniks91@gmail.com 

SEC PAPER 

Bengali  20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Tarun Samui  9831949128tarun617787@gmail.com 

History 20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Biswarup Ganguly 9432934934/ biswarupganguly@gmail.com 

Philosophy 20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Bappa Raha 9647119755/ rahabappa723@gmail.com 

Pol Science 20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Shipra Biswas 9883346977/  biswasshipra95@gmail.com 

Geography 20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Anushree Kundu 9593027233/ anusree27071993@gmail.com 

Education 20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Pampi Das 7864077247/ daspampi548@gmail.com 

Sanskrit 20/03/2021/ 2:00 P.M. to 4:00 P.M. Supriya Pramanik 8535945099/ pramaniks91@gmail.com 

 




